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Available for Sublease
Former KFC - DeRidder, LA

Demographics
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812 N Pine St   DeRidder, LA
Property Specifications
• 1,895 SF free-standing building located on 0.88 acre parcel.

• Located on a major north-south thoroughfare with 21,936 CPD. 

• Adjacent to West Park with baseball/softball fields, tennis courts, 
walking trail, basketball court, and an outdoor pool. 

• Lease end date 12/31/2039 with options available.  
Year built - 2018.

153’
153’

147’
147’

258’258’

255’255’

21,936 CPD (2023)21,936 CPD (2023)

Lynda Terreson
1 704.996.0033
lterreson@stirlingprop.com

Bridget Grams
JLL



  SITE  SITE

Area Aerial

Data contained herein was compiled from sources deemed to be reliable. Jones Lang LaSalle provides this data without warranty and claims no responsibility for 
errors and/or omissions. Performance and/or pricing data is provided as example only.  


